193
DSP11
OTHER ACCESSORIES & BATTERY POWERED SOLDERING IRON
Other Accessories
Type Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
EL1 0054006599 Desoldering wire, width 1,5 mm Carded 6
EL2 0054006699 Desoldering wire, width 2,2 mm Carded 6
DSP11 0054011099 Desoldering pump Carded 6
WS1 0054007599 “Strippi” Wire Stripper Carded 6
SW1 0054006799 Sponge for all KH supports Carded 6
22419 0052241999 Sponge, 5 pcs., for all KH supports Polybag 6
Battery Powered Soldering Iron
Weight
Type / Code No. Description Watts g Shelf Pack
BP645EU Battery powered soldering iron 6 179 5
• Fast Heat-Up Battery Powered Soldering Iron.
• The heating element is in the tip for super-fast heat-up.
• Heats up to working temperature in under 15 seconds.
• Red LED light indicates when power is on.
• Protective safety cap turns off power when placed on tool.
• Over 120 intermittent solder joints with fresh batteries.
• Perfect for field service repair on small parts and
components.
• Includes iron, conical tip 0,4 mm, 3 DuraCell AA batteries,
lead-free solder and tip wrench.
Spare Tip for Battery Powered Soldering Iron
Type / Code No. Description Packed Shelf Pack
BP1EU „Longlife“ soldering tip, conical, 0,4 mm Carded 6
Administrator
PEWA